1949 - 1954 CHEVROLET FRONT
DYNALITE BIG BRAKE KIT
Kit Features:
• Billet Forged 4-piston Dynalite calipers available in black anodized or red
powder coat finish
• Available 11.00” or 12.19” diameter ULHP plain face or SRP drilled
and slotted rotors
• CNC machined aluminum hubs

Optional braided stainless steel line kits are available to add the finishing touch to your installation.
Sales and Marketing Bulletin
ORDERING INFORMATION:
KIT SIZE HP ROTOR-BLACK HP ROTOR-RED SRP ROTOR-BLACK SRP ROTOR-RED
11.00” Rotor 140-11811 140-11811-R 140-11811-D 140-11811-DR
12.19” Rotor 140-11812 140-11812-R 140-11812-D 140-11812-DR
Find out more about performance brakes, pads, rotors we have.